
SELF-CONTAINED ICE CUBE MACHINE

FEATURES

10ºC
(Kg) (Kg) (Kg) (mm) (mm)

21ºC10ºC 15ºC

Width
Depth
Height

Width
Depth
Height 35 (Ø) x 35 mm (H)

                     Average dimensions 

SS M  22 Gr

ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED NOT INCLUDED (OPTIONAL)

WATER INLET 
HOSE

 
 

ANTI-LIMESCALE 
FILTER 

 

WATER INLET FILTER 
GASKET 

 

WATER OUTLET                       4 LEG KIT
HOSE

 

ANTI-LIMESCALE + 
ANTI-CHLORINE FILTER 

CS101
 

PARTICLE FILTER
 

C4 WATER SOFTENER CALKLIN 50 CLEANER ANTI-CHLORINE FILTER 

EASI
Easy 
Access for 
Service & 
Installation

SILENT
RAIN

Anti-scale
spray
system

A3S

FRONT
VENTILATION

SMALL SCOOP

PRODUCES SOLID GOURMET CRYSTAL CLEAR ICE CUBES

THE WATER-COOLED VERSION INCLUDES A DOUBLE WATER INLET TO AVOID WASTING DRINKING WATER 
AND EXTEND THE LIFE OF THE FILTERS.
 

ELECTRONIC CONTROL THAT ENHANCES THE PERFORMANCE OF THE MACHINE AND ALLOWS IT TO 
ADAPT TO EXTREME CLIMATES
 

A3S: ANTI-SCALE SPRAY SYSTEM. THE ITV PATENTED SPRAY SYSTEM WITH FLEXIBLE NOZZLES AVOIDS 
LIMESCALE DEPOSITS WITH SMALL VIBRATIONS
 

SMART FRONT VENTILATION SYSTEM (SFVS) ALLOWS BUILT-IN INSTALLATION OF THE UNIT
 

“NEVER STOP” MOTOR PUMP DEVELOPED BY ITV. ITS DESIGN WITHOUT SEALS PREVENTS FROM 
DETERIORATION IN HARD WATER
 

ON/OFF LIGHTED ROCKER SWITCH / NEW PCB MOUNTED AT THE BOTTOM.
 

AISI 304 STAINLESS STEEL BODY

THE DISAPPEARING DOOR REDUCES THE FOOTPRINT OF THE MACHINE AND AVOIDS ACCIDENTS

TROPICALIZED MACHINES (T CLASS) / HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE LEGS FROM 12MM A 20MM

NATURAL GAS R290 WITH VERY LOW GLOBAL WARMING POTENTIAL WHICH ALSO REDUCES THE ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION

AN ANTI-LIMESCALE FILTER IS ADVISED IN HARD WATER AREAS (WATER HARDNESS OVER 30 °fH)
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SS 35 M R290

500
650
830

15
435
605
701*

* WITH LEGS 713/721 

EUROICE



TECHNICAL SCHEME

OPERATING CONDITIONS

PRODUCTION 50Hz

WATER

230 50 1N

V Hz ph

ºC
ºF

ºC
ºF

10º
50º

10º
50º

10º
50º

10º
50º

21º
68º

21º
68º

32º
90º

32º
90º

43º
109º

43º
109º

15º
60º

15º
60º

21º
70º

21º
70º

30º
86º

30º
86º

±10% V

5ºC/43ºC

5ºC/35ºC

1 bar/6 bar

24 Ice cubes/cycle

MODELS
(W) (BTu/h) FUSE (Kwh) (l/h) (W) (BTu/h) (Kg) (Kg) (m3)(W) 43ºC (n.) (mm2)

ASHRAE CONDITIONS

R290

2 YEARS  
W ARRANTY

9001
14001

SPRAY SYSTEM 
¨

* All measurements in mm. 
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SS 35 M W

SS 35 M A

SS M 35  WATER COOLEDSS 35 M AIR COOLED

SS 35 M  

975 3.328 225 3 1,5 10 14,8 22,3 770 2.628 41 46 0,28

975 3.328 337 3 1,5 10 16,7 5,7 770 2.628 41 46 0,28

RIGHT SIDE VIEW FRONTAL VIEW REAR VIEW
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Subject to certain limitations 
and exclusions. Only spare parts.


